

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10921/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2004 in WP No. 279/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

STATE OF GOA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN K. PATIL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.

For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after four weeks.

COURT MASTER (R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)