

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....of 2012
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7302 OF 2008

STATE OF GOA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN K. PATIL Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 30.4.2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR